2 Gulgong Pistol Club.
§ !’%ga 2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
TRy

14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

WAG0 Distinguished Pistol

12l No.
High Master
1 36
2 26
Master
1 13
2 19
3 23
4 25
5 1
6 21
7 15
8 16
9 3
Expert
1 38
2 28
3 27
- 4
DNS 10
Sharpshooter
1 37
2 7
Marksman
1 18
2 29
3 30
4 14
#1 15.2-12

WA.No

(3138)
(3147)

4808)
(3584)
(5579)
(6048)
(3547)
(5157)
4934)
4035)
(5807)

(5597)
(3546)
(6904)
(6254)
4909)

(5598)
(7090)

(7391)
(5605)
(7393)

Name

OBrien, Martin

Brus, Dean

Roughley, Peter
Turmer, Wayne
Hubert, Derek
Parke, Craig
Jones, Marmie
Stacey, Geoff
Willing, Jeff
Williamson, Paul

Liston, John

Taylor, Scott

Jones, Lindsay
Blackburn, Nathan
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Perkins, Cameron

Taylor, Chris
Loebler, Rick

Komacha, Peter
Dalton, Graeme
Sames, Michael

McBride, Troy

4-

Rep

Gulgong
Orange

Cessnock
Blue Mnt
Cumnock
Yarra
Gulgong
CNPC
CNPC
Dubbo

Temora

Orana
Gulgong
Cessnock
Bowral
Ballar

Orana
Campbe

Cessnock
Cumnock
Newtec

Cumnock

Total

554
544

581
580
572
570
567
556
554
553
544

561
537
519

531
429

575
509
481
465

NRC00403 PA Judge A

17.10.2022

10

17-Oct-22 7:21 AM

Final Results

289-10
291-11

296-16
300-20
30020
296-18
296-19
290-12
290-13
286-15
282-8

295-15
273-9
260- 6

0-0

288-17
269-2

295-15
287-13
270-9
282-12

265- 4
253-2

285-6
280-3
272-3
274-4
271-5
266- 2
264-2
267-3
262-2

266- 6
264-3
259-3

243-3
160- 1

280-5
222-1
211-0
183-1

#1

OpenWPlus



Sk

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

WAG0 Distinguished Revolver

12l No.
High Master
1 36
2 1
DNS 26
- 22
Master
1 25
2 16
3 21
4 19
5 23
6 38
7 4
DNS 6
Expert
1 3
2 2
3 27
4 28
5 30
DNS 10
Sharpshooter
1 29
2 33
3 7
Marksman
1 5

WA.No

(3138)
(3547)
(3147)
(5595)

(6048)
4035)
(5157)
(3584)
(5579)
(5597)
(6254)
(6304)

(5807)
(5596)
(6904)
(3546)
(5605)
4909)

(7391)
(5784)
(7090)

Name

OBrien, Martin
Jones, Marmie
Brus, Dean
Keys, Grahame

Parke, Craig
Williamson, Paul
Stacey, Geoff
Tumer, Wayne
Hubert, Derek
Taylor, Scott
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Mazar, Tom

Liston, John
Jaeger, David
Blackburn, Nathan
Jones, Lindsay
Sames, Michael

Perkins, Cameron

Dalton, Graeme
Gardner, Robert
Loebler, Rick

Mclnerney, David

£ L.

Rep

Gulgong
Gulgong
Orange
Narrabri

Yarra
Dubbo
CNPC
Blue Mnt
Cumnock
Orana
Bowral

Tllawarr

Temora
Gunnedah
Cessnock
Gulgong
Newtec
Ballar

Cumnock
Gunnedah
Campbe

Newtec

NRC00403 PA Judge A

17.10.2022

Total Xs

572
563

582
574
557
554
553
507
401

545
544
529
520
500

483
477
470

339

16
19

20
15

17-Oct-22 7:19 AM

Final Results

287-10
296-11
0-0

299-12
297-15
292-17
287-14
294-12
267-6
244-2

0-0

287-14
289-13
282-6
289-14
267-12

259-4
267-3
265-6

261-6

285-7
267-3
0-0

283-4
277-4
265-2
267-6
259-3
240-3
157-1

0-0

258-2
255-0
247-4
231-1
233-0

0-0

224- 1
210-1
205-2

OpenWPlus



Sk

N
WAG60 Open
12l No.
High Master
1 26
2 24
3 36
4 1
5 22
Master
1 13
2 19
3 25
8
5 16
6 6
7 15
8 21
9 23
10 17
11 4
DNS 32
Expert
1 28
2 30
3 3
4 2
5 18
6 31
7 27
8 9
DNS 12
DNS 10
Sharpshooter
1 7
2 33

WA.No

(3147)
(5580)
(3138)
(3547)
(5595)

(4808)
(3584)
(6048)
(6761)
4035)
(6304)
@934)
(5157)
(5579)
(3142)
(6254)
(3895)

(3546)
(5605)
(5807)
(5596)

(7037)
(6904)
4790)
4032)
4909)

(7090)
(5784)

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

Name

Brus, Dean
Taranto, Simon
OBrien, Martin
Jones, Marie
Keys, Grahame

Roughley, Peter
Turmer, Wayne
Parke, Craig
Henry, lain
Williamson, Paul
Mazar, Tom
Willing, Jeff
Stacey, Geoff
Hubert, Derek
Wicks, Max
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Tait, Frank

Jones, Lindsay
Sames, Michael
Liston, John
Jaeger, David
Komacha, Peter
Williams, Edward
Blackburn, Nathan
Sheppard, Roger
Kolar, Jason

Perkins, Cameron

Loebler, Rick
Gardner, Robert

b i,

Rep

Orange
Gosford
Gulgong
Gulgong
Narrabri

Cessnock
Blue Mnt
Yarra
SSPC
Dubbo
Tlawarr
CNPC
CNPC
Cumnock
Orange
Bowral
Echuca

Gulgong
Newtec
Temora
Gunnedah
Cessnock
Dubbo
Cessnock
Cessnock
Gulgong
Ballar

Campbe
Gunnedah

NRCO00403 PA Judge A

17.10.2022

Total

594
594
591
587
554

594
588
587
583
580
580
579
576
570
560
534

571
575
572
559
557
538
525
523

533
518

42
32
23
26
32

28
32
32
28
31
22
27
24
20
20
13

15
16

17-Oct-22 7:22 AM

Final Results

300-28
299-23
298-16
296-16
296-23

299-16
299-21
29926
29921
298-24
295-14
297-18
297-18
296-15
292-17
248-3

0-0

295-11
295-14
295-15
295-11
268-12
278-9
284-8
282-9

0-0

0-0

292-13
277-13

294-14
295-9
293-7

291-10
258-9

295-12
289-11
288-6
284-7
282-7
285-8
282-9
279-6
274-5
268-3
286-10

0-0

282-2
280- 7
277-4
264-2
289-8
260-3
241-3
241-3

0-0

0-0

241-2
241-3

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Open

Pl No. WA.No Name

Marksman
1 14 (7393) McBride, Troy

2 5 McInemney, David

Rep

Cumnock
Newtec

Total Xs
537 10
417 4

290-9
275-4

247-1
142-0

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

Sk

WA1500 Optical

PL No. WANo Name

High Master
1

—

3 (4808) Roughley, Peter

2 26  (3147) Brus, Dean

3 22 (5595) Keys, Grahame

4 24 (5580) Taranto, Simon

5 36 (3138) OBrien, Martin

6 1 (3547) Jones, Marnie

7 25 (6048) Parke, Craig
Master

1 8  (6761) Henry, Tain

2 19 (3584) Tumer, Wayne

3 16 (4035) Williamson, Paul

4 21 (5157) Stacey, Geoff

5 15 (4934) Willing, Jeff

6 23 (5579) Hubert, Derek

7 4 (6254) Bourrigaud, Stephane

DNS 32 (3895) Tait, Frank

Expert

*1 18 Komacha, Peter

*2 3 (5807) Liston, John

3 30  (5605) Sames, Michael

4 2 (5596) Jaeger, David

5 9  (4790) Sheppard, Roger

DNS 10 (4909) Perkins, Cameron

Sharpshooter

*] 11 (3551) Kolar, Vic

2 29  (7391) Dalton, Graeme

3 7 (7090) Loebler, Rick
Marksman

1 14 (7393) McBride, Troy

£ L.

2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

Rep

Cessnock
Orange
Narrabri
Gosford
Gulgong
Gulgong

Yarra

SSPC
Blue Mnt
Dubbo
CNPC
CNPC
Cumnock
Bowral
Echuca

Cessnock
Temora
Newtec
Gunnedah
Cessnock

Ballar

Blue Mnt
Cumnock

Campbe

Cumnock

NRC00403 PA Judge A

17.10.2022

Total

1485
1484
1480
1478
1477
1476
1476

1475
1474
1470
1463
1454
1431
1421

1448
1444
1438
1408
1285

1427
1370
1326

1064

Xs

84

89
71
81
92
85

83
82
66
63
62
54
35

65
53
60
49
31

38
29
37

29

239-19
23922
237-17
237-8
240-20
239-18
239-19

23920
237-14
239-20
237-14
239-17
232-11
237-11

0-0

238-17
238-13
238-17
233-8
183- 4

0-0

229-5
232-6
224-4

236-11

179-12
180-17
180-12
179-12
180-8
180-15
178-9

177-10
179-14
179- 8
178-7
176-8
178-7
173-6

0-0

177-6
176- 8
173-4
178-5
136- 4

0-0

167- 6
173-4
167-6

17-Oct-22 7:18 AM

234-10
234-10
232-6
236-8
230-8
234-9
231-8

230-11
235-12
232-8
227-8
223-4
223-5
218-2

0-0

221-7
223-5
215-5
200- 1
211-6

0-0

230-6
186- 1
198-2

212-0

Final Results

239-12
237-14
239-17
237-12
235-10
236-17
237-13

235-11
231-10
231-6
234-10
233-9
221-7
226- 1

0-0

234-17
228-5
230-7
232-9
221-6

0-0

227-5
223-5
226-5

231-7

594-31
594-37
592-37
589-31
592-35
587-33
591-36

594-31
592-32
589-24
587-24
583-24
57724
567-15

0-0

578-28
57922
582-27
565-26
534-11

0-0

574-16
556-13
51120

367-11

OpenWPlus



Sk

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No.
High Master
1 26
2 24
3 22
4 36
5 1
DNS 20
Master
1 13
2 16
3 25
4 8
5 19
6 21
7 23
8 15
9 6
10 17
11 4
DNS 32
Expert
1 12
2 3
3 18
31
5 2
6 37
7 27
8 30
9 9
DNS 10
Sharpshooter
*1 7

WA.No

(3147)
(5580)
(5595)
(3139)
(3547)
(5787)

(4808)
(4035)
(6043)
(6761)
(3584)
(5157)
(5579)
(4934)
(6304)
(3142)
(6254)
(3895)

(4032)
(5807)

(7037)
(5596)
(5598)
(6904)
(5605)
(4790)
(4909)

(7090)

Name

Brus, Dean
Taranto, Simon
Keys, Grahame
OBrien, Martin
Jones, Marnie

Miller, Andrew

Roughley, Peter
Williamson, Paul
Parke, Craig
Henry, lain
Tumer, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff
Hubert, Derek
Willing, Jeff
Mazar, Tom

Wicks, Max

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Tait, Frank

Kolar, Jason
Liston, John
Komacha, Peter
Williams, Edward
Jaeger, David
Taylor, Chris
Blackburn, Nathan
Sames, Michael
Sheppard, Roger

Perkins, Cameron

Loebler, Rick

£ L

Rep

Orange
Gosford
Narrabri
Gulgong
Gulgong

Outtrim

Cessnock
Dubbo
Yarra
SSPC
Blue Mnt
CNPC
Cumnock
CNPC
Tllawarr
Orange
Bowral
Echuca

Gulgong
Temora
Cessnock
Dubbo
Gunnedah
Orana
Cessnock
Newtec
Cessnock

Ballar

Campbe

Total

1475
1468
1465
1453
1444

1471
1461
1461
1459
1457
1440
1435
1431
1420
1411
1350

1427
1423
1417
1407
1403
1390
1384
1294
1285

1380

90
71
75
73
72

84
77
76
68
75
51
54
57
46
37
33

49
41
48
45
35
2
43
39
20

30

239-20
238-19
238-20
240-18
235-18

0-0

238-20
237-17
240-22
23721
239-19
237-15
237-13
237-15
230-9
229-6
228-10

0-0

236-10
233-13
236-12
209-9
234-12
236-11
223-7
238-18
218-5

235-6

179-13
177-5
179-12
176-7
177-10

0-0

179-11
176-11
179-13
176-11
177-8
175-3
178-5
176- 6
174- 6
174-6
161-2

0-0

176-9
175-5
177-8
178-9
171-3
162- 1
173-5
163-2
169-3

174-5

NRC00403 PA Judge A
17.10.2022

17-Oct-22 7:15AM

235-9
233-6
226-3
234-9
229-11

0-0

230-5
227-10
228-5
233-5
231-8
215-3
215-5
220-5
216-2
219-5
218-3

0-0

212-3
226-2
202-0
219-4
207-3
213-1
217-3
145-0
183-1

197-2

Final Results

235-11
239-11
234-8
218-6
223-7

0-0

238-16
234-9
233-7
231-6
230-10
230- 4
225-2
234-11
235-7
224- 4
227-6

0-0

234-5
225-3
230-7
223-4
222-5
221-3
218-8
225-2
200- 1

221-4

587-37
581-30
588-32
585-33
580-26

0-0

586-32
587-30
581-29
582-25
580-30
583-26
580-29
564-20
565-22
565-16
516-12

0-0

569-22
564-18
57221
578-19
569-12
558-16
553-20
523-17
515-10

553-13

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Revolver

Pl No. WA.No Name

Sharpshooter Cont.
2 11 (3551) Kolar, Vic

3 29 (7391) Dalton, Graeme
4 33 (5784) Gardner, Robert

Marksman
DNS 14 (7393) McBride, Troy

£ L

Rep

Blue Mnt
Cumnock
Gunnedah

Cumnock

NRC00403
17.10.2022

Total Xs

1360 38
1342 34
1306 24

PA Judge A

234-10
229-7
231-8

173-7
170- 5
163-3

194-0
216-2
186-2

4 5
226-4  533-17
205-1  522-19
208-3  518-8

0-0 0-0

OpenWPlus



Sk

WA48 Revolver 4

12l No.
High Master
1 36
2 1
3 22
4 26
Master
1 25
2 21
3 16
4 19
5 23
6 8
7 32
8 4
Expert
1 2
2 12
3 3
4 28
5 10
6 27
7 30
Sharpshooter
1 11
2 29
3 7
4 33
Marksman
1 14
2 S

WA.No

(3138)
(3547)
(5595)
(3147)

(6048)
(5157)
4035)
(3584)
(5579)
(6761)
(3895)
(6254)

(5596)
@032)
(5807)
(3546)
(4909)
(6904)
(5605)

(3551)
(7391)
(7090)
(5784)

(7393)

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

Name

OBrien, Martin
Jones, Marmie
Keys, Grahame
Brus, Dean

Parke, Craig
Stacey, Geoff
Williamson, Paul
Tumer, Wayne
Hubert, Derek
Henry, lain

Tait, Frank

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Jaeger, David
Kolar, Jason
Liston, John
Jones, Lindsay
Perkins, Cameron
Blackburn, Nathan
Sames, Michael

Kolar, Vic
Dalton, Graeme
Loebler, Rick

Gardner, Robert

McBride, Troy
Mcnerney, David

g-

Rep

Gulgong
Gulgong
Narrabri
Orange

Yarra
CNPC
Dubbo
Blue Mnt
Cumnock
SSPC
Echuca
Bowral

Gunnedah
Gulgong
Temora
Gulgong
Ballar
Cessnock

Newtec

Blue Mnt
Cumnock
Campbe

Gunnedah

Cumnock

Newtec

NRC00403 PA Judge A

17.10.2022

Total

472
470
470
464

474
472
471
468
468
463
455
454

458
456
452
445
438
387
337

460
441
425
342

456
373

27
23
19
25

17-Oct-22 7:22 AM

Final Results

1 2
180-15  292-12
179-11  291-12
180-11  290-8
180-17  284-8
180-15  294-9
180-14  292-12
180-16  291-12
180-17  288-7
180-14  288-5
180-17  283-6
176-8  279-6
177-11  277-5
179-8  279-5
177-13  279-3
179-12 273-6
180-12  265-3
172-6  266-5
172-4  215-1
177-13  160-1
180-12  280-7
173-6  268-2
176-3  249-4
149-4  193-1
179-9  277-9
178-7  195-2

OpenWPlus



Sk

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No.
High Master
1 26
2 36
Master
1 13
2 1
3 19
4 21
5 23
6 24
7 8
8 25
9 16
10 15
11 3
DNS 20
- 32
Expert
1 38
2 27
3 31
4 4
DNS 10
Sharpshooter
1 12
2 7
Marksman
*1 18
2 30
3 29
DNS 14
DNS 9

WA.No

(3147)
(3138)

(4808)
(3547)
(3584)
(5157)
(5579)
(5580)
(6761)
(60483)
(4035)
(934)
(5807)
(5787)
(3895)

(5597)
(6904)
(7037)
(6254)
(4909)

(4032)
(7090)

(5605)
(7391)
(7393)
(@790)

Name

Brus, Dean

OBrien, Martin

Roughley, Peter
Jones, Marnie
Turner, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff
Hubert, Derek
Taranto, Simon
Henry, lain
Parke, Craig
Williamson, Paul
Willing, Jeff
Liston, John
Miller, Andrew
Tait, Frank

Taylor, Scott
Blackburn, Nathan
Williams, Edward

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Perkins, Cameron

Kolar, Jason

Loebler, Rick

Komacha, Peter
Sames, Michael
Dalton, Graeme
McBride, Troy

Sheppard, Roger

£ L.

Rep

Orange

Gulgong

Cessnock
Gulgong
Blue Mnt
CNPC
Cumnock
Gosford
SSPC
Yarra
Dubbo
CNPC
Temora
Outtrim

Echuca

Orana
Cessnock
Dubbo
Bowral
Ballar

Gulgong
Campbe

Cessnock
Newtec

Cumnock
Cumnock

Cessnock

Total

1471
1457

1458
1454
1446
1443
1440
1440
1438
1437
1426
1420
1404

1430
1402
1395
1386

1335
1324

1441
1248
1217

73
56

63
67
59
61
55
51
56
62
47
54
46

46
55
43
33

49
27

55
30
24

239-19
229-11

240-19
219-15
237-16
238-17
239-15
235-11
238-18
239-20
236-16
236-14
238-14

0-0

232-10
233-13
236-12
229-8

0-0

237-15
234-8

237-14
236-14
227-5
0-0
0-0

179-8
179-8

175-5
179-7
176-9
178-7
175-9
175-8
178-8
177-9
174-3
176-7
177-6

0-0

174-7
177-11
171-5
168-2

0-0

173-4
166- 6

177-8
167-2
160- 3
0-0
0-0

NRC00403 PA Judge A

17.10.2022

17-Oct-22 7:17 AM

232-10
234-7

226-5
229-8
224-4
224-4
227-4
220-2
225-3
214-2
223-3
208-2
219-6

0-0

231-7
215-2
200- 1
213-2

0-0

155-1
172-1

220-6
160- 0
175-1
0-0
0-0

Final Results

230-4
226-8

237-6
237-10
231-10

223-3

230-5

227-5
219-0
229-8
221-4
230-5
224-4

0-0

216- 1
230-7
226-8
226-4

0-0

234-9
222-4

230-5
211-4
203-1
0-0
0-0

591-32
589-22

580-28
590-27
578-20
580-30
569-22
583-25
57827
578-23
57221
570-26
546-16

0-0

0-0

57721
54722
562-17
550-17

0-0

536-20
530- 8

577-22
47410
452-14
0-0
0-0

OpenWPlus



Sk

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2022 NSW WA1500 STATE TITLES
14th, 15th, 16th OCTOBER

WA48 Stock Semi Auto

12l No.
High Master
1 26
2 36
Master
1 19
2 1
3 25
4 16
5 23
6 22
7 3
8 21
Expert
1 4
2 28
3 27
DNS 10
Sharpshooter
1 12
2 7
3 11
Marksman
1 30
2 14

WA.No

(3147)
(3138)

(3584)
(3547)
(6048)
4035)
(5579)
(5595)
(5807)
(5157)

(6254)
(3546)
(6904)
(4909)

(4032)
(7090)
(3551)

(5605)
(7393)

£ L.

Name

Brus, Dean

OBrien, Martin

Turner, Wayne
Jones, Marnie
Parke, Craig
Williamson, Paul
Hubert, Derek
Keys, Grahame
Liston, John
Stacey, Geoff

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Jones, Lindsay
Blackburn, Nathan

Perkins, Cameron

Kolar, Jason
Loebler, Rick
Kolar, Vic

Sames, Michael

McBride, Troy

Rep

Orange

Gulgong

Blue Mnt
Gulgong
Yarra
Dubbo
Cumnock
Narrabri
Temora

CNPC

Bowral
Gulgong
Cessnock

Ballar

Gulgong
Campbe
Blue Mnt

Newtec

Cumnock

NRC00403 PA Judge A
17.10.2022

Total

477
475

471
469
461
460
460
459
445
419

462
441
27

450
439
434

444
433

29
28

24
23
28
20

22

10

25

20

5

17-Oct-22 7:23 AM

Final Results

180-17
180-17

179-13
180-15
180-18
180-13
179-8
180-14
178-7
180-16

177-10
173-5
176-7

0-0

179-7
175-8
169-11

180-15
173-4

297-12
295-11

292-11
289-8
281-10
280- 7
281-7
279-8
267-3
239-9

285-10
268-2
251-2

0-0

271-3
264-2
265- 6

264-2
260- 1

OpenWPlus



